
Mandatory Pre-Bid Participants
Infrastructure Renewal Phase 1A

FM090074L/986080 

Est. Const. Cost: $4,460,000.00
Bid Opening Date:

Thursday, May 13, 2010, 2:30 PM
P M:Frank Castanha 

Mandatory Pre-Bid 
Participants                

Company Address City State Zip Phone FAX Person Representing Company E-Mail Address Gen/Sub

ARB, Inc. 26000 Commercentre Drive Lake Forest CA 92630 949/465-7311 949/587-5786 Clay Henderson chenderson@arbinc.com

Blois Construction 3201 Sturgis Road Oxnard CA 93030 805/656-1432 805/485-0338 Tod Decker toddecker@bloisconstruction.com

D-Kal Engineering Inc. 538 Country Lane San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/543-7758 805/543-7759 Garrett Loughran dkaleng@sbcglobal.net Gen

Fleming Surverys, Inc. 200 E. Fesler, Suite 204 Santa Maria CA 93454 805/680-5304 805/925-7394 Steven Fleming sf1958@netzero.net Sub

Granite Construction Company 5335 Debie Lane Santa Barbara CA 93111 805/964-9951 805/964-7661 Eric Bittle eric.bittle@gcinc.com

Hanly General Engineering Corp. 3191 Mission Dr.  Santa Ynez CA 93460 805/688-3752 805/688-7138 Jason Weidler hanlyengineering@gmail.com Gen

John Madonna Construction Co. Inc. 12165 Los Osos Valley Road San Luis Obispo CA 93405 805/543-7751 805/543-7754 Scott Gruber scott@jmadonna.com Gen

Lash Construction 721 Carpinteria St. Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/963-3553 805/965-8134 Ed Deras
ed@lashconstruction.com         

alan@lashconstruction.com

MGE Underground 816 26th Street Paso Robles CA 93446 805/238-3510 805/238-1975 Jason Montgomery Jason@MGEUnderground.com Gen

MINCO Construction 522 E. Airline Way Gardena CA 90248 310/516-8100 310/516-7404 John Farag Raffi.T@mincoconstruction.com

Morillo Construction, Inc. 227 N. Holliston Ave. Pasadena CA 91106 626/796-3800 626/792-4669 Tony Morillo tonym@morilloconstruction.com Gen

R. Burke Corporation 865 Capitolio Way San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/543-8568 805/543-2521 Mike Burke RBC@rburkecorporation.com Gen

SBS Corporation 31416 Agoura Road, Suite 135 Westlake Village CA 91361 818/597-4363 818/597-4368 Steve McCleister smccleister@sbscorp.us

Schock Contracting 340 S. Kellogg, Ste J Goleta CA 93117 805/681-9796 805/681-9717 John Schock sccorp@verizon.net Gen
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Specialty Construction Inc. 645 Clarion Court San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/543-1706 805/543-1722 Jedd Ingraham sshamblin@specialtyconstruction.com Gen

Steve Bubalo Construction 1286 Live Oak Monrovia CA 91017 626/574-7570 Robert Yanez RY4Bubalo@yahoo.com Gen

Tierra Contracting
5484 Overpass Road           PO 
BOX 400 Santa Barbara CA 93111 805/964-8747 805/964-4438 Blair Douglas blair@tierracontracting.com Gen

Underground Construction Co., Inc. 5145 Industrial Way Benicia CA 94510 707/746-8800 707/746-1314 Aric Hicklin ahicklin@undergrnd.com Gen

V. Lopez Jr. & Sons
200 E. Fesler, Ste 101         PO 
BOX 488 Santa Maria CA 93454 805/928-1179 805/928-8262 Scott Slosson slossonscott@aol.com Gen

Vision Communications 1421 State St. Suite F Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/690-4430 805/963-7673 Frank Dato fdato@visioncomms.com Sub
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